
EAT LOCAL, 
EXPERIENCE 
GLOBAL

BREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

902-425-0386  |  catering@scanwaycatering.ca
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BREAKFAST BUFFET
 Minimum 20 guests | Prices are per guest 

(V) –Vegan, (VEG) –Vegetarian, (GF) –Gluten-Free, (DF) –Dairy Free

1

The Continental $22.50
Fresh Sliced Fruit with Berries
Individual Fruit Yogurt
Granola with Yogurt

     (apple, apricot, blueberry compote, maple yogurt) 

The East Coast
Fresh Fruit Salad with berries
Fluffy steamed fresh Scrambled Eggs with butter and cream
Comfort Breakfast Potatoes with peppers and onions
Crispy smoked Bacon (3 pieces) 
ADD Sausage (1 piece) 

$25.50

The Maritimer $24.50
Carved seasonal fruit & berries
Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup

     Or
Belgium Waffle with berries compote and whipped cream
Crisp smoked Bacon (3 pieces) 
ADD Sausage (1 piece) 

Morning Glory $24.50
Carved seasonal fruit & berries
Ham & Cheese Frittata

     OR
Pesto roasted vegetable Frittata
Crispy smoked Bacon (3 pieces)
ADD Sausage (1 piece)

All prices are subject to 19% Service charge and 15% HST

On the run $22.50
Breakfast Sandwich– Fried egg with cheese, spinach spread,
bacon, tomato on English muffins 
Fresh whole fruit
Fruit Yogurt
Apple, carrot, and oatmeal muffins

 + $1.50 / per person

 + $1.50 / per person

 + $1.50 / per person
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2
All prices are subject to 19% Service charge and 15% HST

Breakfast Box
Fresh fruit
fruit yogurt
marmalade & whipped butter, 
juice 
choice of 

Large Croissant (Hazelnut, Almond or Plain)
          OR 

Large Danish Pastry
disposable cutlery

$19.95

Add to your breakfast
Breakfast pastries, muffins &
French butter croissants, Jam,
marmalade & whipped butter

Assorted Cereals & Milk

Orange, Oat Granola Bar

Bagels with Cream Cheese

Smoked salmon & bagel with
whipped cream cheese, capers &
pickled red onions 

Assorted Cheese with Fruit

Seasonal Whole Fruit

Individual Muffins

 Boiled Eggs (2 eggs)

$3.95

$5.95

$4.50

$4.50

$14.50

$11.00

$3.25

$3.95

$5.50
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All prices are subject to 19% Service charge and 15% HST

Favorites by THE dozen

Assortments of muffins with
whipped butter and preserve

Butter croissants (Plain and
chocolate) with whipped butter
and preserve

Assortment of Danish pastries
with whipped butter and preserve

Variety of freshly baked cookies 

Assorted squares and tarts

Tea biscuits plain and cheddar
cheese, & preserve

Coffee Cakes/ apple cinnamon,
chocolate raspberry, lemon or
maple 

Florentines

Fruit Salad 

Bagel with Cream cheese

 $45.00/dozen 

$45.00/dozen 

$45.00/dozen 

$38.00/dozen 

$41.00/dozen 

$40.00/dozen 

$45.00/dozen 

$33.00/dozen 

$9.50/per person 

$40.00/dozen 
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BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES
Espresso, banana, peanut butter,
honey, and almond milk 

Coconut, pear, pineapple with chia
seed and mint

Spinach and apple with honey,
kale, cucumber, and lemon

Orange, turmeric, ginger and
pumpkin seeds  

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

Healthy Treats
Oatmeal bowl with almond milk
topped with peanut butter and jam

Yogurt granola bowl topped with
chocolate coconut crisps 

Almond, cranberries, orange, and
peanut butter bar  

Gluten free, cocoa, black bean, and
coffee brownies 

Gluten free apple, carrot, and
oatmeal muffins 

Chia seeds, oats, dates pumpkin seed
and honey Lollipops 

All prices are subject to 19% Service charge and 15% HST

$6.50

$7.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

(12 Oz)
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All prices are subject to 19% Service charge and 15% HST

BEVERAGES
Coffee or Tea 

Juice (orange, apple, or cranberry)

Water bottle
  

Sparkling water  

Flavoured Sparkling water 

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.75

$4.75

COFFEE OR TEA BY THE POT
10 CUPS

30 CUPS
  

60 CUPS 

$40

$119

$237


