



# EAT LOCAL, EXPERIENCE GLOBAL



## BREAKFAST BUFFET

#### MINIMUM 20 GUESTS I PRICES ARE PER GUEST

(V) -VEGAN, (VEG) -VEGETARIAN, (GF) -GLUTEN-FREE, (DF) -DAIRY FREE

### THE CONTINENTAL

- FRESH SLICED FRUIT WITH BERRIES
- INDIVIDUAL FRUIT YOGURT
- GRANOLA WITH YOGURT (APPLE, APRICOT, BLUEBERRY COMPOTE, MAPLE YOGURT)

### • THE EAST COAST

- FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH BERRIES
- FLUFFY STEAMED FRESH SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BUTTER AND CREAM
- COMFORT BREAKFAST POTATOES WITH PEPPERS AND ONIONS
- CRISPY SMOKED BACON (3 PIECES)
- ADD SAUSAGE (1 PIECE)

### • THE MARITIMER

- CARVED SEASONAL FRUIT & BERRIES
- BUTTERMILK PANCAKES WITH MAPLE SYRUP
   OR
- BELGIUM WAFFLE WITH BERRIES COMPOTE AND WHIPPED CREAM
- CRISP SMOKED BACON (3 PIECES)
- ADD SAUSAGE (1 PIECE)
- MORNING GLORY
  - CARVED SEASONAL FRUIT & BERRIES
  - HAM & CHEESE FRITTATA
    - OR
  - PESTO ROASTED VEGETABLE FRITTATA
  - CRISPY SMOKED BACON (3 PIECES)
  - ADD SAUSAGE (1 PIECE)

### • ON THE RUN

- BREAKFAST SANDWICH- FRIED EGG WITH CHEESE, SPINACH SPREAD, BACON, TOMATO ON ENGLISH MUFFINS
- FRESH WHOLE FRUIT
- FRUIT YOGURT
- APPLE, CARROT, AND OATMEAL MUFFINS

#### + \$1.50 / PER PERSON

### \$24.50

\$22.50

\$25.50

+ \$1.50 / PER PERSON

\$24.50

#### + \$1.50 / PER PERSON

### \$22.50

### BREAKFAST BOX

## \$19.95

- FRESH FRUIT
- FRUIT YOGURT
- MARMALADE & WHIPPED BUTTER,
- JUICE
- CHOICE OF
  - LARGE CROISSANT (HAZELNUT, ALMOND OR PLAIN) OR
  - LARGE DANISH PASTRY
- DISPOSABLE CUTLERY

## ADD TO YOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PASTRIES, MUFFINS & FRENCH BUTTER CROISSANTS, JAM,	
MARMALADE & WHIPPED BUTTER	\$3.95
<ul> <li>ASSORTED CEREALS &amp; MILK</li> </ul>	\$5.95
• ORANGE, OAT GRANOLA BAR	\$4.50
• BAGELS WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$4.50
<ul> <li>SMOKED SALMON &amp; BAGEL WITH WHIPPED CREAM CHEESE, CAPERS &amp;</li> </ul>	
PICKLED RED ONIONS	\$14.50
ASSORTED CHEESE WITH FRUIT	\$11.00
<ul> <li>SEASONAL WHOLE FRUIT</li> </ul>	\$3.25
<ul> <li>INDIVIDUAL MUFFINS</li> </ul>	\$3.95
BOILED EGGS (2 EGGS)	\$5.50

## FAVORITES BY THE DOZEN

 ASSORTMENTS OF MUFFINS WITH WHIPPED BUTTER AND PRESERVE \$45.00/DOZEN BUTTER CROISSANTS (PLAIN AND CHOCOLATE) WITH WHIPPED BUTTER AND PRESERVE \$45.00/DOZEN ASSORTMENT OF DANISH PASTRIES WITH WHIPPED BUTTER AND PRESERVE \$45.00/DOZEN VARIETY OF FRESHLY BAKED COOKIES \$38.00/DOZEN ASSORTED SQUARES AND TARTS \$41.00/DO7EN TEA BISCUITS PLAIN AND CHEDDAR \$40.00/DO7EN CHEESE & PRESERVE COFFEE CAKES/ APPLE CINNAMON. CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY, LEMON OR \$45.00/DOZEN MAPI F \$33.00/DOZEN FLORENTINES \$9.50/PER PERSON FRUIT SALAD BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE \$40.00/DOZEN

## BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES (12 OZ)

<ul> <li>ESPRESSO, BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, HONEY, AND ALMOND MILK</li> </ul>	\$10.50
<ul> <li>COCONUT, PEAR, PINEAPPLE WITH CHIA SEED AND MINT</li> </ul>	\$10.50
<ul> <li>SPINACH AND APPLE WITH HONEY, KALE, CUCUMBER, AND LEMON</li> </ul>	\$10.50
<ul> <li>ORANGE, TURMERIC, GINGER AND PUMPKIN SEEDS</li> </ul>	\$10.50
HEALTHY TREATS	
OATMEAL BOWL WITH ALMOND MILK     TOPPED WITH PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM	\$6.50
YOGURT GRANOLA BOWL TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE COCONUT CRISPS	\$7.50
<ul> <li>ALMOND, CRANBERRIES, ORANGE, AND PEANUT BUTTER BAR</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>GLUTEN FREE, COCOA, BLACK BEAN, AND COFFEE BROWNIES</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>GLUTEN FREE APPLE, CARROT, AND OATMEAL MUFFINS</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>CHIA SEEDS, OATS, DATES PUMPKIN SEED AND HONEY LOLLIPOPS</li> </ul>	\$4.50

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 19% SERVICE CHARGE AND 15% HST

## BEVERAGES

• COFFEE OR TEA	\$4.25
• JUICE (ORANGE, APPLE, OR CRANBERRY)	\$4.25
• WATER BOTTLE	\$4.25
• SPARKLING WATER	\$4.75
• FLAVOURED SPARKLING WATER	\$4.75
COFFEE OR TEA BY THE	POT
• 10 CUPS	\$40

• 30 CUPS	\$119
-----------	-------

• 60 CUPS	\$237
-----------	-------